
3260

zL4

17/07/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  0
J[ZFJ/V[D V[O ;L UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 U],FA 0=D  1  55.00 23.5  1293.00
 2 U],FA 0=D  2  45.00 55.5  2498.00
 3 U],FA 0=D  4  45.00 91.5  4118.00
 4 U],FA 0=D  5  43.00 130.5  5612.00

AFSL 

 130911.00

S[Z[8

 13521.00
 0.00

 36.00
 72.00

 13629.00
 0

8M8,  12  301.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 117282.00
 13629.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


